
1-Sep 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Katie Cook Ezra Pastine

Big Cross Ezra Pastine Grace Coughlin

Torch Jack Cook James Coughlin

Torch Betsy Haase Jack Haynes

Verger x x

Small Cross x x

Torch x x

Torch x x

8-Sep 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Logan Lewellen Logan Lewellen

Big Cross Christopher Long Charlotte Ehmke

Torch Teddy Long Jasper Ehmke

Torch Grayson Gall Taylor Lewellen

Verger John Kirmer John Kirmer

Small Cross Claire Kroh Olivia Henson

Torch x Eve Jackson

Torch x Millie Jackson

15-Sep 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Georgia Boyd Abby Hunt

Big Cross Abby Hunt Georgia Boyd

Torch Winnie Henry Luca St. Thomas

Torch Will Nibberich Margot Leonard

Verger x x

Small Cross Hampton Boyd Katie Buck

Torch x x

Torch x x

22-Sep 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Charlotte Hamilton Johnny Honnold

Big Cross Johnny Honnold Colbie Hyde

Torch Sidney Allen George Leonard

Torch Rainey Allen Brody Hyde

Verger x Ezra Pastine

Small Cross x Olivia Henson

Torch x x

Torch x x



29-Sep 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Sophia Marien-Brovant Sophia Marien-Brovant

Big Cross Gaines Trigg Henry Marien-Brovant

Torch Genevieve Hand Wells Marien-Brovant

Torch Grace Hand Cordelia Marien-Brovant

Verger Evan Murray Evan Murray

Small Cross Emma Murray Sophie Yanics

Torch x Samuel Eddy

Torch x Margot Leonard

6-Oct 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Charlotte Hamilton x

Big Cross Logan Lewellen x

Torch Grayson Gall x

Torch Jack Cook x

Verger x x

Small Cross Katie Cook x

Torch Taylor Lewellen x

Torch Sophia Roberts x

13-Oct 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger John Kirmer John Kirmer

Big Cross Christopher Long Charlotte Ehmke

Torch Genevieve Hand James Coughlin

Torch Grace Hand Jasper Ehmke

Verger Ezra Pastine Ezra Pastine

Small Cross Claire Kroh Grace Coughlin

Torch x Jack Haynes

Torch x Olivia Henson

20-Oct 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Sophia Marien-Brovant Sophia Marien-Brovant

Big Cross Gaines Trigg Henry Marien-Brovant

Torch Sidney Allen Wells Marien-Brovant

Torch Rainey Allen Cordelia Marien-Brovant

Verger Johnny Honnold Johnny Honnold

Small Cross Abby Hunt Sophie Yanics

Torch x Margot Leonard

Torch x Cyrus Morey



27-Oct 8am, arrive at 7:30am 10:15am, arrive at 9:45am

Verger Lili Voterro Lili Voterro

Big Cross Evan Murray Evan Murray

Torch Genevieve Hand Millie Jackson

Torch Grace Hand Eve Jackson

Verger x x

Small Cross Emma Murray Katie Buck

Torch Will Nibberich George Leonard

Torch Betsy Haase Luca St. Thomas


